Ring 1
Premier Std 24"
24006 Fri Sat Sun

Premier Std 20"
20002  Fri Sat

20004 Sat Sun
20008 Sun
20009 Fri Sat

20013 Sat Sun

20018 Fri Sat Sun
20021 Fri Sat Sun
20024 Sat
20026 Fri Sun
20028 Fri Sat
20031 Fri Sat

20036 Sat

20038 Fri Sat Sun
20044 Sat Sun
20048 Sat Sun

20051 Fri Sat Sun
20052 Fri Sat Sun

20054 Sat
20071 Fri Sun
20073 Fri Sat Sun
20077 Sun
20087 Sat
20099 Sat Sun
20108 Sat

Premier Std 16"
16006 Fri Sat Sun

16007 Fri Sat

16008 Sun
16019 Sun
16022 Sat

16027 Fri Sat Sun
16028 Fri Sat Sun
16029 Fri Sun
16039 Sat
16042 Fri

16078 P Fri Sat
16086 P Fri

16091 P Fri Sat Sun
16096 P Fri Sun
16101 P Fri Sat Sun

Premier Std 12"
12004 Sun

12007 Fri Sat Sun

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries tt

Scorch, Renee White

Ripple, Kathi Fedler
Sharper, Dana Pike

Kona, Margaret Barton
Blitz, Sheri Fastenrath
Friday, Bridget Wolcott
Valid, Mia Erspamer
Sadie, Therese Napoli
Lotus, Yohko Katz

Cedar, Karen Claypool
Sequel, Kathi Fedler
Crystal, Mary Jane Rougeau
Moxie, Michelle Schwartz
Dauntless, Leah Wong
Gabby, Susan Weber
Pete, Janet Wood

Ceri, Bob Olson

Finn, Tina McAdam
Sharkey, Mary Lage
Extra, Jim Bahr

Draiocht, Mary Cheney
Charm, Heather Mengarelli
Rookie, Michelle Schwartz
Wyn, Brian Cohen
Oakley, Mary Beth Payne

Hatter, Cherie O'Connor
Blink, Marilyn Bialas
Paisley, Jennifer Sumpter
Toby, Laura Fearn
Guster, Grace Huffman
Stella, Laura Tom

Pika, Cindy McElligott
Buttercup, Julia Feczko
Kudos, Grace Huffman
Dory, Jeanine Bender
Violet, Robin Rash
Essie, Pat Szkwarko
Peyote, Mary Cheney
Sadie, Andrea Collins

Barry, Donna Eichman

Brett, Laura Fearn

Nuri, Jenna O'Connor

may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Premier Std 12"
16033 P Fri Sat Sun
Premier Std 8"
8003 Fri Sat Sun
8004 Fri Sat Sun

Premier Std 4"
4000 P Fri Sat

Lyra, Jean Munger

Snooker, Lisa Ann Koenigs

Mellow, Susan Chapman

Teila, Sherry Speckels

Master/Excellent FAST 24C"

24109 E Fri

Luke, Noel Dagley

Master/Excellent FAST 24"

24000 M Fri Sat
24006 M Fri Sat Sun
24011 M Fri Sat
24004 E Sat Sun

Turbo, James Narel
Scorch, Renee White
Reid, James Narel

Chill, Teresa Higgins

Master/Excellent FAST 20"

20009 M Fri Sat
20016 M Fri Sat Sun
20022 M Fri Sat

20026 M Fri Sun
20028 M Fri Sat
20031 M Fri

20037 M Sun

20041 M Fri Sat Sun
20046 M Fri Sat
20049 M Fri Sat
20051 M Fri Sat Sun
20052 M Fri Sat Sun
20056 M Fri Sun
20058 M Fri Sat
20063 M Fri Sat Sun
20066 M Fri Sat
20000 E Fri Sun
20001 E Fri Sat Sun
20011 E Fri

20068 E Sat Sun
20071 E Fri Sun
20076 E Sat Sun
20077 E Sat Sun
20078 E Fri Sat Sun
20116 MP Fri Sun

Blitz, Sheri Fastenrath
Vixen, Erin Rezmer
Tear'n, Robin Comp-Zelles
Cedar, Karen Claypool
Sequel, Kathi Fedler
Crystal, Mary Jane Rougeau
Flick, Arlyn Sigeti

Motley, JoAnne Troesch
Bogie, Annette Narel
Wink, Mark Mroczenski
Ceri, Bob Olson

Finn, Tina McAdam

Trip, Carol Nightingale
Suzie Q, Heidi Warren
Bruce, Crystal Black
BonBon, Sheri Fastenrath
Neo, Carol Nightingale
Murdock, Crystal Black
Spirit, Noel Dagley

Zeke, Taney Vyskocil
Extra, Jim Bahr

Vada, Tamey Yokas
Charm, Heather Mengarelli
Rune, Joscelyn Uzlik

Bentley, Barbara Jones

Master/Excellent FAST 16"

16000 M Sun
16004 M Sat Sun
16011 M Sat

16014 M Fri Sat Sun

Tally, Aimee Schilling
True, Cheryl Short
Luci, Sylvia Krpan
Phoebe, Emily Taggart



Ring 1
Master/Excellent FAST 16"

16023 M Fri Sat Sun Scarlett, Patty Johnson
16027 M Fri Sat Sun
16033 M Fri Sat Sun
16013 M Fri Sat

Stella, Laura Tom
Lyra, Jean Munger

Keely, Susan Becker

16043 E Sat Sun Zelle, Loretta Zich

16079 MP Fri Sun  Simon, Nancy Kois

16083 MP Fri Arya, Jim Bahr

16084 MP Sun Elvis, Arlyn Sigeti

16070 EP Fri Derby, Sherri Kuhn

16081 EP Sat Sun Woodstock, Marietta Huber

Master/Excellent FAST 12"
12003 M Sat Sun Bessie, Cheryl Short

12011 M Fri Sat
12014 M Fri Sat Sun
12018 M Fri Sun

Ivy, Kristi Connelly
Mr. Tibbs, Sally Hooker
Finn, Saryn Sands

Master/Excellent FAST 8"
8003 M Fri Sat Sun Snooker, Lisa Ann Koenigs

8007 M Fri Sat
8031 MP Fri Sat
8037 EP Fri Sat

Digby, Jeanine Angeli
Pink, Melanie Rummel

Reese, Bill Parrilli

Open/Novice FAST 24"
24016 Fri Sat NORM!, Ashlee Trotter

24020 Fri
24027 B Fri
24031 B Fri Sat Sun

Hershey, Patricia Beckstrom
Ranger, Patricia Beckstrom

Walker, Dianne Allen

Open/Novice FAST 20"

20034 Fri Abby, Sherri Kobylinski
20082 Sat Geordi, Joyce Mackay
20083 Fri Bank, Pat Szkwarko
20084 Sat Sun Crimson, Tom Rezmer
20089 Sat Wally, Heidi Warren
20067 B  Fri Joker, Sherri Kobylinski
20095 B Sat Sun JAWZ, Loretta Zich
20096 B Fri Sat Sun Jazzy, Patty Johnson
20099 B Sat Sun Wyn, Brian Cohen

20101 B Fri Sat
20107 A Fri Sat

Juni, Colleen Dreyer

Dita, Katie Zak

20109 A Sat Sun Kiku, Helena Wang
20111 A Sat Ainsley, Henrietta Bindy Sefton
20131 P Sat Sun Bonzai, Helena Wang

Open/Novice FAST 16"

Ring 1
Open/Novice FAST 16"

16052 Sat Sun Henrietta, Teresa Soehrmann
16060 B Sat Sun Marvelous, Pam Fish

16101 P Fri Sat Sun Barry, Donna Eichman
16077 P Fri Sun  Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
16108 P Sat Sun Blue Jeans, Kelly Heidt
16112 P Sat Victor, Lucas Lasche

Open/Novice FAST 12"
12024 Sat Sun Ruby, Nancy Hofmeister

12033 Sat Sun
12039 B Fri Sat Sun

Hazel, Sandra Speva

Meeko, Phil Nuger

Open/Novice FAST 8"
8009 B Fri Sat Dash, Susan Paterson

8047 P Sun Charlie, Susan Wooden

Master/Excellent Std 24C"
24109 E Fri Luke, Noel Dagley

Master/Excellent Std 24"
24000 M Fri Sat Turbo, James Narel

24001 M Fri Sat Sun
24002 M Fri Sat
24003 M Fri Sat Sun

Misty, Helen Baloun
Vader, Nicholas Narel

Lennon, Dianne Allen

24004 M Sat Sun Chill, Teresa Higgins
24006 M Fri Sat Sun Scorch, Renee White
24007 M Sat Scout, Janice Hemauer

24009 M Fri Sat
24011 M Fri Sat
24012 M Fri Sat Sun
24016 E Fri Sat

Eddie, Anne White
Reid, James Narel
Cooper, Helen Baloun

NORM!, Ashlee Trotter

Master/Excellent Std 20"
20000 M Fri Sat Sun Neo, Carol Nightingale

20001 M Fri Sat Sun Murdock, Crystal Black
20002 M Fri Sat Ripple, Kathi Fedler

20003 M Sat Sun Zane, Pam Delaney
20004 M Sat Sun Sharper, Dana Pike
20006 M Sat Select, Whitney Peluse
20007 M Sat Sun Tonic, Mark Rusley
20008 M Sat Sun Kona, Margaret Barton
20009 M Fri Sat Blitz, Sheri Fastenrath
20010 M Fri Remi, Megan Foley
20011 M Fri Spirit, Noel Dagley
20012 M Sat Sun Tori, Dave Parison
20013 M Sat Sun Friday, Bridget Wolcott

16008 Sun Paisley, Jennifer Sumpter
16042 Fri Dory, Jeanine Bender
16054 Fri Sat Fiona, Bob Zak

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries tt
may not have been received yet.
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20014 M Fri Sat Sun
20016 M Fri Sat Sun
20017 M Fri Sat

Epic, Sue Rolek
Vixen, Erin Rezmer

Rebel, Beverly Jurinek



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 20"

20018 M Fri Sat Sun Valid, Mia Erspamer
20019 M Sat Sun Remi, Barb Glore

20021 M Fri Sat Sun Sadie, Therese Napoli
20022 M Fri Sat Tear'n, Robin Comp-Zelles
20023 M Sat JJ, Donna Hartwig

20024 M Sat Lotus, Yohko Katz

20026 M Fri Sun Cedar, Karen Claypool
20028 M Fri Sat Sequel, Kathi Fedler
20029 M Sat Sun Blade, Pam Delaney
20031 M Fri Sat Crystal, Mary Jane Rougeau
20033 M Fri Sat Brecon, Beth Watkins
20034 M Fri Abby, Sherri Kobylinski
20036 M Sat Moxie, Michelle Schwartz
20037 M Sun  Flick, Arlyn Sigeti

20038 M Fri Sat Sun Dauntless, Leah Wong
20039 M Fri Sat Pepper, Carrie Kelly
20041 M Fri Sat Sun Motley, JoAnne Troesch
20042 M  Fri Sun  Maya, Marion Kasch
20043 M Sat Sun Risa, Patrick MacKay
20044 M Sat Sun Gabby, Susan Weber
20046 M Fri Sat Bogie, Annette Narel
20047 M Fri Sat Yeti, Tamara Fanter
20048 M Sat Sun Pete, Janet Wood

20049 M Fri Sat Wink, Mark Mroczenski
20051 M Fri Sat Sun Ceri, Bob Olson

20052 M Fri Sat Sun Finn, Tina McAdam
20053 M Fri Sat Sun Jack, Shirley Kilpatrick
20054 M Fri Sat Sun Sharkey, Mary Lage
20056 M Fri Sun Trip, Carol Nightingale
20057 M Fri Sat Sun Kacy, Kevin Grudem
20058 M Fri Sat Suzie Q, Heidi Warren
20059 M Fri Sat Sidekick, Timothy Vojtech
20078 M Fri Sat Sun Rune, Joscelyn Uzlik
20032 E Sat Sun Crackle, Deb Nezgoda
20063 E Fri Sat Sun Bruce, Crystal Black
20064 E Sat Hope, Amey Aroskar
20068 E Sat Sun Zeke, Taney Vyskocil
20069 E Fri Sat Sun Ellie, Carolyn Hesse
20071 E Fri Sun Extra, Jim Bahr

20072 E Fri Sun  Sky, Barbara Mason
20077 E Sat Sun Charm, Heather Mengarelli
20091 E Sat Sun Rona, Dawn Parison
20117 MP Fri Sun  Brinkley, Ruth Ann Van Noort
20118 MP Sun River, Janice Booth

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries tt
may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 16"

16000 M
16001 M Fri
16002 M  Fri
16003 M  Fri
16004 M
16006 M  Fri
16007 M Fri
16008 M
16009 M
16011 M  Fri
16012 M
16013 M Fri
16014 M Fri
16016 M Fri
16017 M
16018 M  Fri
16019 M
16021 M
16023 M  Fri
16024 M
16026 M
16028 M Fri
16029 M  Fri
16031 M
16032 M  Fri
16034 M  Fri
16022 E
16027 E  Fri
16039 E
16041 E Fri
16042 E Fri
16052 E
16070 MP Fri
16071 MP
16072 MP Fri
16073 MP
16074 MP
16076 MP
16078 MP Fri
16079 MP Fri
16081 MP
16082 MP Fri
16083 MP Fri
16084 MP
16086 MP Fri

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Tally, Aimee Schilling
Kitschy, Shelly Gordon
Kastle, Jean Munger
Abbee, Shirley Kilpatrick
True, Cheryl Short
Hatter, Cherie O'Connor
Blink, Marilyn Bialas
Paisley, Jennifer Sumpter
Hush, Loretta Zich

Luci, Sylvia Krpan

Cadi, Terry Santelli
Keely, Susan Becker
Phoebe, Emily Taggart
Wrynn, Jim Sieburg
Sassy, Pam Fish

Jazze, Shirley Kilpatrick
Toby, Laura Fearn
Dolly, Rita Lindelsee
Scarlett, Patty Johnson
Nix, Melissa Wilson
Renata, Margaret Pontillo
Pika, Cindy McElligott
Buttercup, Julia Feczko
Oakley, Aimee Schilling
Hula, Shelly Gordon

D, Shirley Kilpatrick
Guster, Grace Huffman
Stella, Laura Tom
Kudos, Grace Huffman
Shelby, Marissa Groen
Dory, Jeanine Bender
Henrietta, Teresa Soehrmann
Derby, Sherri Kuhn
Rhythm, Marilyn Bialas
Winston, Betty Smith
Scout, David Booth

Elf, Rebecca Allen
Renny, Chris Mayer
Violet, Robin Rash
Simon, Nancy Kois
Woodstock, Marietta Huber
Mattie, Pat McKinney
Arya, Jim Bahr

Elvis, Arlyn Sigeti

Essie, Pat Szkwarko



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 16"

16087 MP Fri
16088 MP Fri
16089 MP Fri
16091 MP Fri
16095 EP Fri
16096 EP Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Maggie, Anne White
Haven, Colby Julien
Decoy, Kathi Fedler
Peyote, Mary Cheney
Derby, Lisa Lynch

Sadie, Andrea Collins

Master/Excellent Std 12"

12000 M  Fri
12001 M Fri
12002 M  Fri
12003 M
12004 M
12006 M  Fri
12007 M  Fri
12008 M  Fri
12011 M Fri
12012 M Fri
12013 M Fri
12014 M Fri
12016 M  Fri
12017 M  Fri
12019 M
12018 E Fri
12024 E
12026 E
12032 E Fri
12049 MP
12052 MP Fri
12053 MP Fri
12054 MP Fri
12051 EP Fri

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Molly, Colleen Sands
MacDuff, Scott Persky
Desi, Saryn Sands
Bessie, Cheryl Short
Brett, Laura Fearn

Ditto, Mary Doyle

Nuri, Jenna O'Connor
Tyler, Irene Meyer

Ivy, Kristi Connelly

Brio, Faye Roche

Haley, Dan Gebhardt
Mr. Tibbs, Sally Hooker
Katey, Colleen Sands
McCubbie, Scott Persky
Bree, Cheryl Short

Finn, Saryn Sands
Ruby, Nancy Hofmeister
Buckeye, Marietta Huber
Kiki, Mary Lage

River, Lou Ann Franicich
Trace, Linda Parrilli
Java, Cindy McElligott
Perk, Timothy Vojtech

Fiction, Caitlin Bosco

Master/Excellent Std 8"

8000 M Fri
8001 M Fri
8002 M

8003 M Fri
8004 M  Fri
8006 M

8007 M Fri
8008 M

8012 M  Fri
8011 E  Fri
8016 E

8029 MP
8031 MP Fri

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries tt

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Gigolo, Mary Doyle
Cayenne, Maxine Brinker
Spice, Donna Angeleri
Snooker, Lisa Ann Koenigs
Mellow, Susan Chapman
Max, Laura Donaldson
Digby, Jeanine Angeli
Windy, Linda Raphael
Mint, Maxine Brinker
Fonzie, Mary Doyle
Salem, Barb Scanlan
Pink, Debra Steele

Pink, Melanie Rummel

may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 8"

8032 MP Fri Sat
8036 EP Sat

Sun

Snickers, Irene Meyer

Hendrix, Jennifer Edelstein

Master/Excellent Std 4"

4000 MP Fri Sat
4001 MP Sat

4002 MP Sat
4003 MP  Fri
Open Std 24"
24020  Fri
24021 Sat
24023 Sat
Open Std 20"
20067  Fri
20073  Fri Sat
20074  Fri
20082 Sat
20083  Fri Sat
20084 Sat
20086 Sat
20087 Sat
20088  Fri
20103 Sat
20125 P

Open Std 16"
16043 Sat
16044  Fri Sat
16049 Sat
16051  Fri
16053 Sat
16054  Fri Sat
16056  Fri
16101 P Fri Sat
16102 P  Fri
Open Std 12"
12027 Sat
12031 Sat
12034 Sat
Open Std 8"
8009 Fri Sat
8041 P  Fri
8042 P

Novice Std 24"
24022 B Fri
24027 B Fri

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Teila, Sherry Speckels
Magic, Cathy Abele
Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin

Barney, Kim DeBenedictis

Hershey, Patricia Beckstrom
Ranger, Nickolas Petrovic

Zuider, Judith Gemperline

Joker, Sherri Kobylinski
Draiocht, Mary Cheney
Chase, Tammy O'Sullivan
Geordi, Joyce Mackay
Bank, Pat Szkwarko
Crimson, Tom Rezmer
Kinsey, Mark Rusley
Rookie, Michelle Schwartz
Murphy, Rebekah Reynolds
Kane, Donna Hartwig

Liberty, Donna Angeleri

Zelle, Loretta Zich
Bright, Audrey Carter
Ava, Margaret Pontillo
Emma, Ruth Wedekind
Chip, Sherry Harding
Fiona, Bob Zak

Daisy, Cheryl Pyrek
Barry, Donna Eichman

Misty, Barbara Mason

Rodney, Marge Tulik
Ru, Steve Aronson

Gracie, Carol Swenson

Dash, Susan Paterson
Cody, Abra Fant
Sting, Debra Steele

Polly, Sally Bushwaller

Ranger, Patricia Beckstrom



Ring 1
Novice Std 24"
24028 B Fri
24029 B Fri Sat

Novice Std 20"
20066 B Fri Sat

20076 B Sat
20089 B Sat
20095 B Sat
20098 B Sat
20099 B Sat

20101 B Fri Sat
20107 A Fri Sat

20108 A Sat
20109 A Sat
20111 A Sat
20112 A Fri Sat
20129 P Sat

Novice Std 16"

16061 B Fri
16063 B Sat
16100 P Fri
16103 P Sat
16107 P Sat
16108 P Sat
16110 P Sat
16111 P Fri
16112 P Sat
16113 P

Novice Std 12"
12033 B Sat

12044 A Fri Sat
12065P Fri Sat
Novice Std 8"
8046 P Sat
8047 P

Ring 2

T2B 24C"
24109  Fri

T2B 24"
24006 Fri Sat

24016 Fri Sat

T2B 20"

20000 Sat
20001 Fri Sat
20002 Fri

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries tt

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Kirby, Sandy Lewandowski

Finnegan, Sean O'Hara

BonBon, Sheri Fastenrath
Vada, Tamey Yokas
Wally, Heidi Warren
JAWZ, Loretta Zich
Archie, Fran Hughes
Wyn, Brian Cohen

Juni, Colleen Dreyer

Dita, Katie Zak

Oakley, Mary Beth Payne
Kiku, Helena Wang

Ainsley, Henrietta Bindy Sefton

Murphy, Alice Zak

Maverick, John Neil

Smudge, Marissa Groen
Crush, Kaylee Ghinazzi
Earl, Tammy O'Sullivan
Cowboy, Sarah Jones
Eleanor, Priscilla Crowther
Blue Jeans, Kelly Heidt
Ranger, Sarah Jones
Zeppelin, Lisa Lynch
Victor, Lucas Lasche

Clark, Debra Steele

Hazel, Sandra Speva
Archer, Danielle Rodriguez

Nessie, Denise Holder

Ava, Jim Bertucci

Charlie, Susan Wooden

Luke, Noel Dagley

Scorch, Renee White
NORM!, Ashlee Trotter

Neo, Carol Nightingale
Murdock, Crystal Black
Ripple, Kathi Fedler

may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2
T2B 20"
20003
20009
20010
20011
20016
20018
20022
20026
20028
20029
20031
20041
20043
20052
20053
20059
20063
20064
20066
20068
20069
20071
20074
20076
20077
20078
20082
20083
20084
20095
20099
20107
20111
20116 P
20118 P

T2B 16"
16004

16007
16008
16011
16022
16028
16039
16042
16043

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Zane, Pam Delaney

Blitz, Sheri Fastenrath
Remi, Megan Foley
Spirit, Noel Dagley

Vixen, Erin Rezmer
Valid, Mia Erspamer
Tear'n, Robin Comp-Zelles
Cedar, Karen Claypool
Sequel, Kathi Fedler
Blade, Pam Delaney
Crystal, Mary Jane Rougeau
Motley, JoAnne Troesch
Risa, Patrick MacKay
Finn, Tina McAdam

Jack, Shirley Kilpatrick
Sidekick, Timothy Vojtech
Bruce, Crystal Black
Hope, Amey Aroskar
BonBon, Sheri Fastenrath
Zeke, Taney Vyskocil
Ellie, Carolyn Hesse
Extra, Jim Bahr

Chase, Tammy O'Sullivan
Vada, Tamey Yokas
Charm, Heather Mengarelli
Rune, Joscelyn Uzlik
Geordi, Joyce Mackay
Bank, Pat Szkwarko
Crimson, Tom Rezmer
JAWZ, Loretta Zich

Wyn, Brian Cohen

Dita, Katie Zak

Ainsley, Henrietta Bindy Sefton

Bentley, Barbara Jones

River, Janice Booth

True, Cheryl Short

Blink, Marilyn Bialas
Paisley, Jennifer Sumpter
Luci, Sylvia Krpan
Guster, Grace Huffman
Pika, Cindy McElligott
Kudos, Grace Huffman
Dory, Jeanine Bender

Zelle, Loretta Zich



Ring 2
T2B 16"
16044 Fri
16060

16182 Fri
16070 P Fri
16072 P Fri
16079 P Fri
16081 P
16083 P
16084 P
16088 P Fri
16100 P Fri

T2B 12"
12000 Fri

12003
12009
12024
12033
12052 P Fri
12065 P Fri

T2B 8"
8003 Fri

8004 Fri
8009 Fri
8031 P Fri
8047 P

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Premier JWW 24"

24006

Fri Sat Sun

Premier JWW 20"

20002 Fri
20004
20006
20008
20009 Fri
20013
20018 Fri
20021 Fri
20024
20026 Fri
20028 Fri
20031 Fri
20036
20038 Fri
20044
20048

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Bright, Audrey Carter
Marvelous, Pam Fish
Bandersnatch, Cherie O'Connor
Derby, Sherri Kuhn

Winston, Betty Smith

Simon, Nancy Kois

Woodstock, Marietta Huber
Arya, Jim Bahr

Elvis, Arlyn Sigeti

Haven, Colby Julien

Earl, Tammy O'Sullivan

Molly, Colleen Sands
Bessie, Cheryl Short
Spoke, Joan Bennett
Ruby, Nancy Hofmeister
Hazel, Sandra Speva
Trace, Linda Parrilli

Nessie, Denise Holder

Snooker, Lisa Ann Koenigs
Mellow, Susan Chapman
Dash, Susan Paterson
Pink, Melanie Rummel

Charlie, Susan Wooden

Scorch, Renee White

Ripple, Kathi Fedler
Sharper, Dana Pike
Select, Whitney Peluse
Kona, Margaret Barton
Blitz, Sheri Fastenrath
Friday, Bridget Wolcott
Valid, Mia Erspamer
Sadie, Therese Napoli
Lotus, Yohko Katz
Cedar, Karen Claypool
Sequel, Kathi Fedler
Crystal, Mary Jane Rougeau
Moxie, Michelle Schwartz
Dauntless, Leah Wong
Gabby, Susan Weber
Pete, Janet Wood

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries tt
may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2

Premier JWW 20"
20052 Fri Sat Sun
20054 Sat
20068 Sat Sun
20071 Fri Sun
20073 Fri Sat Sun
20074 Fri

20076 Sat Sun
20077 Sat
20087 Sat
20099 Sat Sun
20108 Sat

Premier JWW 16"

16006
16007
16008
16019
16022
16027
16028
16029
16039
16042
16078 P
16086 P
16091 P
16096 P
16100 P
16109 P

Fri Sat Sun
Sun
Sun
Sat
Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sun
Sat
Fri
Fri Sat
Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sun
Fri
Fri Sat Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Premier JWW 12"

12004
12007
12011
12051 P
16033 P

Sat
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat
Fri Sun
Fri Sat Sun

Premier JWW 8"

8003
8004
8016

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Premier JWW 4"

4000 P

Fri Sat

Finn, Tina McAdam
Sharkey, Mary Lage

Zeke, Taney Vyskocil
Extra, Jim Bahr

Draiocht, Mary Cheney
Chase, Tammy O'Sullivan
Vada, Tamey Yokas
Charm, Heather Mengarelli
Rookie, Michelle Schwartz
Wyn, Brian Cohen
Oakley, Mary Beth Payne

Hatter, Cherie O'Connor
Blink, Marilyn Bialas
Paisley, Jennifer Sumpter
Toby, Laura Fearn
Guster, Grace Huffman
Stella, Laura Tom

Pika, Cindy McElligott
Buttercup, Julia Feczko
Kudos, Grace Huffman
Dory, Jeanine Bender
Violet, Robin Rash
Essie, Pat Szkwarko
Peyote, Mary Cheney
Sadie, Andrea Collins
Earl, Tammy O'Sullivan

Argyll, Tina McAdam

Brett, Laura Fearn
Nuri, Jenna O'Connor
Ivy, Kristi Connelly
Fiction, Caitlin Bosco

Lyra, Jean Munger

Snooker, Lisa Ann Koenigs
Mellow, Susan Chapman

Salem, Barb Scanlan

Teila, Sherry Speckels

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

16000 M

Sat Sun

16001 M Fri
16002 M Fri Sat Sun

Tally, Aimee Schilling
Kitschy, Shelly Gordon

Kastle, Jean Munger



Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

16003 M Fri Sat Sun Abbee, Shirley Kilpatrick
16004 M Sat Sun True, Cheryl Short
16006 M Fri Sat Sun Hatter, Cherie O'Connor
16007 M Fri Sat Sun Blink, Marilyn Bialas
16008 M Sun Paisley, Jennifer Sumpter
16009 M Sat Sun Hush, Loretta Zich
16011 M Fri Sat Sun Luci, Sylvia Krpan
16012 M Sat Sun Cadi, Terry Santelli
16013 M Fri Sat Keely, Susan Becker
16014 M Fri Sat Sun Phoebe, Emily Taggart
16016 M Fri Wrynn, Jim Sieburg
16017 M Sat Sun Sassy, Pam Fish

16018 M Fri Sat Sun Jazze, Shirley Kilpatrick
16019 M Sat Sun Toby, Laura Fearn
16021 M Sat Dolly, Rita Lindelsee
16022 M Sat Guster, Grace Huffman
16023 M Fri Sat Sun Scarlett, Patty Johnson
16024 M Sat Sun Nix, Melissa Wilson
16026 M Sat Renata, Margaret Pontillo
16028 M Fri Sat Sun Pika, Cindy McElligott
16029 M  Fri Sun Buttercup, Julia Feczko
16031 M Sat Sun Oakley, Aimee Schilling
16032 M Fri Hula, Shelly Gordon
16034 M Fri Sat Sun D, Shirley Kilpatrick
16027 E Fri Sat Sun Stella, Laura Tom

16042 E Fri Dory, Jeanine Bender

16043 E Sat Sun Zelle, Loretta Zich

16044 E Fri Sat Bright, Audrey Carter

16039 E Sat Kudos, Grace Huffman
16052 E Sat Sun Henrietta, Teresa Soehrmann
16070 MP Fri Sat Derby, Sherri Kuhn

16071 MP Sat Sun Rhythm, Marilyn Bialas
16072 MP Fri Sat Sun Winston, Betty Smith

16073 MP Sun  Scout, David Booth

16076 MP Sun Renny, Chris Mayer

16077 MP Fri Sun  Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
16078 MP Fri Sat Violet, Robin Rash

16079 MP Fri Sun  Simon, Nancy Kois

16081 MP Sat Sun Woodstock, Marietta Huber
16082 MP Fri Mattie, Pat McKinney

16084 MP Sat Sun Elvis, Arlyn Sigeti
16086 MP Fri Sat Sun Essie, Pat Szkwarko

16087 MP Fri Sat Maggie, Anne White
16088 MP Fri Sat Sun Haven, Colby Julien
16089 MP Fri Sat Decoy, Kathi Fedler

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries tt
may not have been received yet.
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16091 MP Fri Sat Sun Peyote, Mary Cheney
16074 EP Sat Sun EIf, Rebecca Allen
16095 EP Fri Derby, Lisa Lynch
16096 EP Fri Sun Sadie, Andrea Collins

Master/Excellent JWW 12"
12000 M Fri Sat Sun Molly, Colleen Sands

12001 M Fri Sat Sun MacDuff, Scott Persky

12002 M Fri Sun Desi, Saryn Sands
12003 M Sat Sun Bessie, Cheryl Short
12004 M Sat Sun Brett, Laura Fearn

12006 M Fri Sat Sun Ditto, Mary Doyle
12007 M Fri Sat Sun Nuri, Jenna O'Connor
12008 M Fri Sat Sun Tyler, Irene Meyer

12009 M Sat Spoke, Joan Bennett
12011 M Fri Sat Ivy, Kristi Connelly
12012 M Fri Sat Brio, Faye Roche
12013 M Fri Sat Haley, Dan Gebhardt

12014 M Fri Sat Sun Mr. Tibbs, Sally Hooker
12016 M Fri Sat Sun Katey, Colleen Sands
12017 M Fri Sat Sun McCubbie, Scott Persky
12019 M Sat Sun Bree, Cheryl Short
12018 E Fri Sun  Finn, Saryn Sands
12024 E Sat Sun Ruby, Nancy Hofmeister
12026 E Sat Sun Buckeye, Marietta Huber
12027 E Sat Rodney, Marge Tulik
12049 MP Sat River, Lou Ann Franicich
12051 MP Fri Sun Fiction, Caitlin Bosco
12052 MP Fri Sat Trace, Linda Parrilli
12053 MP Fri Sat Sun Java, Cindy McElligott
12054 MP Fri Sat Perk, Timothy Vojtech

Master/Excellent JWW 8"
8000 M Fri Sat Sun Gigolo, Mary Doyle

8001 M Fri Sat Sun Cayenne, Maxine Brinker
8002 M Sun Spice, Donna Angeleri
8003 M Fri Sat Sun Snooker, Lisa Ann Koenigs
8004 M Fri Sat Sun Mellow, Susan Chapman

8006 M Sat Sun Max, Laura Donaldson
8007 M Fri Sat Digby, Jeanine Angeli
8008 M Sun  Windy, Linda Raphael
8009 M Fri Sat Dash, Susan Paterson
8011 M Fri Sat Sun Fonzie, Mary Doyle
8012M  Fri Sun  Mint, Maxine Brinker
8016 E Sat Sun Salem, Barb Scanlan
8029 MP Sun Pink, Debra Steele
8031 MP Fri Sat Pink, Melanie Rummel



Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 8"

8032 MP Fri Sat Sun Snickers, Irene Meyer
8036 EP Sat Hendrix, Jennifer Edelstein

Master/Excellent JWW 4"
4000 MP Fri Sat Teila, Sherry Speckels

4001 MP Sat Magic, Cathy Abele
4002 MP Sat Sun Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
4003 MP  Fri Sun Barney, Kim DeBenedictis

Master/Excellent JWW 24C™
24109 E Fri Luke, Noel Dagley

Master/Excellent JWW 24"
24000 M Fri Sat Turbo, James Narel

24001 M Fri Sat Sun Misty, Helen Baloun
24002 M Fri Sat Vader, Nicholas Narel
24003 M Fri Sat Sun Lennon, Dianne Allen
24004 M Sat Sun Chill, Teresa Higgins
24006 M Fri Sat Sun Scorch, Renee White
24007 M Sat Scout, Janice Hemauer
24009 M Fri Sat Eddie, Anne White
24012M Fri Sat Sun Cooper, Helen Baloun
24011 E Fri Sat Reid, James Narel
24016 E Fri Sat NORM!, Ashlee Trotter

Master/Excellent JWW 20"
20000 M Fri Sat Sun Neo, Carol Nightingale

20001 M Fri Sat Sun Murdock, Crystal Black

20002 M Fri Sat Ripple, Kathi Fedler
20004 M Sat Sun Sharper, Dana Pike
20006 M Sat Select, Whitney Peluse
20007 M Sat Sun Tonic, Mark Rusley
20008 M Sat Sun Kona, Margaret Barton
20009 M Fri Sat Blitz, Sheri Fastenrath
20010 M Fri Remi, Megan Foley
20011 M Fri Spirit, Noel Dagley
20012 M Sat Sun Tori, Dave Parison
20013 M Sat Sun Friday, Bridget Wolcott

20014 M Fri Sat Sun Epic, Sue Rolek

20016 M Fri Sat Sun Vixen, Erin Rezmer

20017 M Fri Sat Rebel, Beverly Jurinek
20018 M Fri Sat Sun Valid, Mia Erspamer
20019 M Sat Sun Remi, Barb Glore

20021 M Fri Sat Sun Sadie, Therese Napoli
20022 M Fri Sat Tear'n, Robin Comp-Zelles
20023 M Sat JJ, Donna Hartwig

20024 M Sat Lotus, Yohko Katz

20026 M Fri Sun Cedar, Karen Claypool

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries tt
may not have been received yet.

Page 8 of 9 Lyons Township Dog Training Club

Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

20028 M Fri Sat Sequel, Kathi Fedler
20029 M Sat Sun Blade, Pam Delaney
20031 M Fri Sat Crystal, Mary Jane Rougeau
20032 M Sat Sun Crackle, Deb Nezgoda
20034 M Fri Abby, Sherri Kobylinski
20036 M Sat Moxie, Michelle Schwartz
20037 M Sun  Flick, Arlyn Sigeti

20038 M Fri Sat Sun Dauntless, Leah Wong
20039 M Fri Sat Pepper, Carrie Kelly
20041 M Fri Sat Sun Motley, JoAnne Troesch
20042 M  Fri Sun Maya, Marion Kasch
20043 M Sat Sun Risa, Patrick MacKay
20044 M Sat Sun Gabby, Susan Weber
20046 M Fri Sat Bogie, Annette Narel
20047 M Fri Sat Yeti, Tamara Fanter
20048 M Sat Sun Pete, Janet Wood

20049 M Fri Sat Wink, Mark Mroczenski
20051 M Fri Sat Sun Ceri, Bob Olson

20052 M Fri Sat Sun Finn, Tina McAdam
20053 M Fri Sat Sun Jack, Shirley Kilpatrick
20054 M Fri Sat Sun Sharkey, Mary Lage
20056 M Fri Sun Trip, Carol Nightingale
20057 M Fri Sat Sun Kacy, Kevin Grudem
20058 M Fri Sat Suzie Q, Heidi Warren
20059 M Fri Sat Sidekick, Timothy Vojtech
20064 M Sat Hope, Amey Aroskar
20078 M Fri Sat Sun Rune, Joscelyn Uzlik
20003 E Sat Sun Zane, Pam Delaney
20033 E Fri Sat Brecon, Beth Watkins
20063 E Fri Sat Sun Bruce, Crystal Black
20067 E  Fri Joker, Sherri Kobylinski
20068 E Sat Sun Zeke, Taney Vyskocil
20069 E Fri Sat Sun Ellie, Carolyn Hesse
20071 E Fri Sun Extra, Jim Bahr

20073 E Fri Sat Sun Draiocht, Mary Cheney
20074 E Fri Chase, Tammy O'Sullivan
20077 E Sat Sun Charm, Heather Mengarelli
20091 E Sat Sun Rona, Dawn Parison
20117 MP Fri Sun Brinkley, Ruth Ann Van Noort
20118 MP Sun River, Janice Booth

Open JWW 24"
24021 Sat Ranger, Nickolas Petrovic

24022 Fri Polly, Sally Bushwaller
24023 Sat Sun Zuider, Judith Gemperline



Ring 2

Open JWW 20"
20076 Sat Sun
20083  Fri Sat Sun
20084 Sat Sun
20103 Sat
20125 P Sun

Open JWW 16"
16041 Fri Sun

16049 Sat
16051 Fri

16053 Sat Sun
16083 P Fri Sun
16100 P Fri

16101 P Fri Sat Sun
16103 P Sat

Open JWW 12"
12031 Sat

12032 Fri Sun

Open JWW 8"
8041 P  Fri

Novice JWW 24"
24028 B Fri

24029 B Fri Sat Sun

Novice JWW 20"
20066 B Fri Sat

20082 B Sat
20086 B Sat Sun
20087 B Sat
20088 B Fri Sun
20089 B Sat
20095 B Sat Sun
20097 B Sat Sun
20098 B Sat Sun
20099 B Sat Sun
20101 B Fri Sat
20102B Fri

20107 A Fri Sat
20108 A Sat
20109 A Sat Sun
20111 A Sat

20112 A Fri Sat

Novice JWW 16"
16054 B Fri Sat

16056 B Fri Sun
16060 B Sat Sun

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries tt

Vada, Tamey Yokas
Bank, Pat Szkwarko
Crimson, Tom Rezmer
Kane, Donna Hartwig

Liberty, Donna Angeleri

Shelby, Marissa Groen
Ava, Margaret Pontillo
Emma, Ruth Wedekind
Chip, Sherry Harding
Arya, Jim Bahr

Earl, Tammy O'Sullivan
Barry, Donna Eichman

Cowboy, Sarah Jones

Ru, Steve Aronson

Kiki, Mary Lage

Cody, Abra Fant

Kirby, Sandy Lewandowski

Finnegan, Sean O'Hara

BonBon, Sheri Fastenrath
Geordi, Joyce Mackay
Kinsey, Mark Rusley
Rookie, Michelle Schwartz
Murphy, Rebekah Reynolds
Wally, Heidi Warren
JAWZ, Loretta Zich

Lydia, Rebecca Allen
Archie, Fran Hughes
Wyn, Brian Cohen

Juni, Colleen Dreyer
Pique, Shelly Gordon

Dita, Katie Zak

Oakley, Mary Beth Payne
Kiku, Helena Wang

Ainsley, Henrietta Bindy Sefton

Murphy, Alice Zak

Fiona, Bob Zak
Daisy, Cheryl Pyrek

Marvelous, Pam Fish

may not have been received yet.
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Novice JWW 16"
16061 B Fri Sun
16062 B Fri Sun
16063 B Sat Sun
16107 P Sat Sun
16108 P Sat Sun
16111 P Fri

16112 P Sat
16113 P Sun

Novice JWW 12"
12033 B Sat Sun

12044 A Fri Sat
12065 P Fri Sat

Novice JWW 8"
8046 P Sat
8047 P Sun

Smudge, Marissa Groen
Crispy, April Rather
Crush, Kaylee Ghinazzi
Eleanor, Priscilla Crowther
Blue Jeans, Kelly Heidt
Zeppelin, Lisa Lynch
Victor, Lucas Lasche

Clark, Debra Steele

Hazel, Sandra Speva
Archer, Danielle Rodriguez

Nessie, Denise Holder

Ava, Jim Bertucci

Charlie, Susan Wooden



